
LOT 13 ICHETUCKNEE MEADOWS S/D.

ORB 439-547, 685-803, 829-1395,

JACKSON PHILIP R
1531 SOUTH ORLANDO AVE
COCOA BEACH, FL 32931

18-6S-16-03865-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/02/2015 TW 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3
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1,020
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18,217
75,955

0
75,955
94,172

0

94,906

1271/1032 3/19/2014 WD Q I 01 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN L CALDWELL

PHILIP R JACKSON

1235/2520 6/04/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T MICHAEL EDWARDS

KAREN L CALDWELL
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SALE:3:1: EXCHANGE OF PROPERTIES  /LOT 30/

SALE:2:1: ONE IN THE SAME

LAND:1:1: 5.02 AC

12881 SFR 145 08/12/1997

12152 GARAGE 50 02/13/1997

HX Base Yr

384 SW FREEDOM CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 867 60.4500 67.70 58,696 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 832

BAS 192 100 192 8,449

BAS 320 100 320 14,082

FST 64 55 35 1,541

FUS 320 100 320 14,082

896 867 38,152

BAS= W4 FST= N8 W8 S8 E8 $ W12 S20 BAS= S12 E16 N12 W16$ E16
N20$ PTR= N20 FUS= N20 W16 S20 E16$ S20$.

BAS

4
12

20

16

20

FST 8

8

8

8

BAS12

16

12

16

FUS 20

16

20

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1997 1997 3 50 300

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1997 1997 3 50 240

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 480

1,020

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


